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Team #
12
18
32
28
11
51
60
35
29
13
53
54
50
20
10
73
72
17
27
25
69
57
67
64
34
21
68
75
26
71
65
70
33
15
23
56
55
76
30
52
19

Team

49,121.6
47,835.5
47,799.8
45,012.3
42,258.2
42,151.7
41,704.4
41,595.8
40,223.0
39,848.4
39,216.8
38,903.2
38,896.7
38,879.3
38,270.8
36,421.3
36,223.5
35,998.7
35,953.4
35,685.4
35,650.8
35,061.1
34,753.7
34,465.4
34,065.7
33,934.1
33,842.2
33,813.9
33,789.9
33,621.0
32,670.3
32,167.7
31,968.0
31,866.3
31,623.1
31,400.1
30,835.0
30,560.1
30,484.5
30,265.8
27,695.8
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OVERALL TEAM SCORES

Team Name

El Camino Real Charter High School
Whitney M. Young Magnet High School
Dulles High School

Oakwood High School

BASIS Scottsdale

Hamilton High School

Lane Tech College Prep

Wilmot Union High School
Souderton Area HS

Mountain Vista High School
Sherman Oaks CES

Lemoore Middle College HS

IDEA Homeschool

Cedar Rapids Jefferson

Lathrop High School

Townview Tag

Health Careers High School
Sandpoint High School

Saint Pius X High School

Pius X High School

Westwood Regional High School
Sugar-Salem High School

Mount Michael Benedictine School
Acton-Boxborough

Thomas Jefferson High School for Science and Technology
Oak Hill High School

Gross Catholic HS
Melrose-Mindoro HS

Hackensack High School

Moniteau School District
Westwood High School
Willoughby South High School
DaVinci Academy of Science and the Arts
Elite Scholars Academy

Avalon

Columbus High School

Frontier Academy

Green Bay Preble High School

East Greenwich High School
Walden Grove High School
Martinsville High School

State
California
Illinois
Texas

Ohio
Arizona
Arizona
Illinois
Wisconsin
Pennsylvania
Colorado
California
California
Alaska
lowa
Alaska
Texas

Texas
Idaho

New Mexico
Nebraska
New Jersey
Idaho
Nebraska

Massachusetts

Virginia
Maine
Nebraska
Wisconsin
New Jersey
Pennsylvania

Massachusetts

Ohio

Utah
Georgia
Minnesota
Georgia
Colorado
Wisconsin
Rhode Island
Arizona
Indiana
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66 27,557.7 Lake Crystal Wellcome Memorial Minnesota
63 27,147.2 South Central Calhoun High School lowa

62 27,112.1 Union High School lowa

74 27,038.7 Union High School Utah

59 27,031.6 The Chicago High School For Agricultural Sciences Illinois

22 26,939.2 Wellesley High School Massachusetts
14 26,789.5 Amity Regional High School Connecticut
58 26,316.8 Marsing High School Idaho

36 25,648.4 Laramie High School Wyoming
16 25,428.7 Punahou School Hawaii

24 23,705.0 University Academy Missouri

31 23,688.9 Fayette-Ware High School Tennessee
61 20,969.4 Kankakee Valley School Corporation Indiana

49 18,684.7 Bering Strait School District Alaska

OVERALL TEAM SCORE BY DIVISION

Division I
Team # Team Team Name Region
12 49,121.6 El Camino Real Charter High School California
18 47,835.5 Whitney M. Young Magnet High School Illinois
32 47,799.8 Dulles High School Texas
29 40,223.0 Souderton Area HS Pennsylvania
13 39,848.4 Mountain Vista High School Colorado
20 38,879.3 Cedar Rapids Jefferson lowa
34 34,065.7 Thomas Jefferson High School for Science and Technology Virginia
26 33,789.9 Hackensack High School New Jersey
16 25,428.7 Punahou School Hawaii

Division 11

Team # Team Team Name Region

35 41,595.8 Wilmot Union High School Wisconsin

10 38,270.8 Lathrop High School Alaska

17 35,998.7 Sandpoint High School Idaho

25 35,685.4 Pius X High School Nebraska

19 27,695.8 Martinsville High School Indiana

22 26,939.2 Wellesley High School Massachusetts
14 26,789.5 Amity Regional High School Connecticut
36 25,648.4 Laramie High School Wyoming

31 23,688.9 Fayette-Ware High School Tennessee

Division III
Team # Team Team Name Region
28 45,012.3 Oakwood High School Ohio



11
27
21
33
15
23
30
24

Division IV

Team #
51
60
53
54
50
73
72
69
57
67
64
68
75
71
65
70
56
55
76
52
66
63
62
74
59
58
61
49

42,258.2
35,953.4
33,934.1
31,968.0
31,866.3
31,623.1
30,484.5
23,705.0

Team

42,151.7
41,704.4
39,216.8
38,903.2
38,896.7
36,421.3
36,223.5
35,650.8
35,061.1
34,753.7
34,465.4
33,842.2
33,813.9
33,621.0
32,670.3
32,167.7
31,400.1
30,835.0
30,560.1
30,265.8
27,557.7
27,147.2
27,112.1
27,038.7
27,031.6
26,316.8
20,969.4
18,684.7
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BASIS Scottsdale

Saint Pius X High School

Oak Hill High School

DaVinci Academy of Science and the Arts
Elite Scholars Academy

Avalon

East Greenwich High School

University Academy

Team Name

Hamilton High School

Lane Tech College Prep

Sherman Oaks CES

Lemoore Middle College HS

IDEA Homeschool

Townview Tag

Health Careers High School
Westwood Regional High School
Sugar-Salem High School

Mount Michael Benedictine School
Acton-Boxborough

Gross Catholic HS
Melrose-Mindoro HS

Moniteau School District
Westwood High School
Willoughby South High School
Columbus High School

Frontier Academy

Green Bay Preble High School
Walden Grove High School

Lake Crystal Wellcome Memorial
South Central Calhoun High School
Union High School

Union High School

The Chicago High School For Agricultural Sciences
Marsing High School

Kankakee Valley School Corporation
Bering Strait School District

Arizona

New Mexico
Maine

Utah
Georgia
Minnesota
Rhode Island
Missouri

Region
Arizona
Illinois
California
California
Alaska

Texas

Texas

New Jersey
Idaho
Nebraska
Massachusetts
Nebraska
Wisconsin
Pennsylvania
Massachusetts
Ohio
Georgia
Colorado
Wisconsin
Arizona
Minnesota
lowa

lowa

Utah

lllinois

Idaho
Indiana
Alaska
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TOP SCORING STUDENT BY DIVISION

Division I

Honor Division
8,940.7 Adam Markenson El Camino Real Charter High School California
8,850.6 Jasmine Chou Dulles High School Texas
8,765.5 Leon Cao Whitney M. Young Magnet High School [llinois

Scholastic Division

8,240.7 Nora Gabriel Dulles High School Texas
8,209.0 Sierra Ferrante El Camino Real Charter High School California
8,204.8 Ashley Dao Dulles High School Texas

Varsity Division

7,933.5 Yasir White El Camino Real Charter High School California
7,515.6 Om Raizada Whitney M. Young Magnet High School [llinois
7,492.6 Taihei Eastwood Whitney M. Young Magnet High School [llinois

Division II
Honor Division

8,843.2 Isaac Keen Wilmot Union High School Wisconsin
7,581.7 Julius Meduna Pius X High School Nebraska
7,487.5 Keane Haesle Sandpoint High School Idaho

Scholastic Division

7,226.3 Emilee Olenick Wilmot Union High School Wisconsin
6,455.7 Jeffrey Goddard Lathrop High School Alaska
6,235.9 Evan Kerkman Wilmot Union High School Wisconsin

Varsity Division

7,073.7 Charlie Fielder Wilmot Union High School Wisconsin
5,989.6 Henry Simoneau Lathrop High School Alaska
5,665.1 James Evans Lathrop High School Alaska

Division II1
Honor Division

8,553.5 Rohan Haack Oakwood High School Ohio
8,489.5 Tristan Clarke BASIS Scottsdale Arizona
8,366.7 Alex Devgan Oakwood High School Ohio

Scholastic Division
7,757.4  Charli Kulka Oakwood High School Ohio
7,651.2 Jack Campbell Oakwood High School Ohio
7,502.1 Brian Fischer Oakwood High School Ohio
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Varsity Division
6,345.7 Danny Vasconez

6,337.8

6,179.6 Chidike Anozie

lan Brooks

Division IV
Honor Division

8,650.7 Oscar Stennes

8,520.1

8,479.3 Andy Ma

David Olvera

Scholastic Division

7,699.1
7,210.9
7,089.6

Elijah Jackson
Prisha Khemka
Daniel Shotkin

Varsity Division

7,139.6
6,288.6
6,069.1

Score

7,460.1
8,489.5
8,940.7
7,584.2
5,207.6
6,912.8
5,866.4
7,487.5
8,765.5
5,742.0
6,965.6
6,045.9
7,268.6
6,306.1
4,680.2

7,581.7
7,343.9
7,336.5
8,553.5

Richard Harmiel

Oakwood High School
Oakwood High School
Saint Pius X High School

Lane Tech College Prep
Sherman Oaks CES
Hamilton High School

Lane Tech College Prep
Hamilton High School
Westwood Regional High School

Ohio
New Mexico

lllinois
California
Arizona

Illinois
Arizona
New Jersey

California

Lemoore Middle College HS

Galgamuge De Silva

Sherman Oaks CES
Health Careers High School

TOP SCORING STUDENT BY TEAM

Riley McDaniel
ID # Name
1002 Marais Anderson
1101 Tristan Clarke
1203 Adam Markenson
1301 Leo Rasmussen
1402 Selin Ho
1503 Delaney Reese
1605 Iris Sim
1701 Keane Haesle
1802 Leon Cao
1901 Hailey Huser
2001 Wrigley Brody
2101 Nhi Nguyen
2203 Alan Song
2302 Rhys Howell
2402 Xzayveon

Cunningham

2501 Julius Meduna
2603 David Valarezo
2701 Adam Goodyear
2801 Rohan Haack

School

Lathrop High School

BASIS Scottsdale

El Camino Real Charter High School
Mountain Vista High School

Amity Regional High School

Elite Scholars Academy

Punahou School

Sandpoint High School

Whitney M. Young Magnet High School
Martinsville High School

Cedar Rapids Jefferson

Oak Hill High School

Wellesley High School

Avalon

University Academy

Pius X High School
Hackensack High School
Saint Pius X High School
Oakwood High School

California
Texas

Region
Alaska
Arizona
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
lllinois
Indiana
lowa

Maine
Massachusetts
Minnesota
Missouri

Nebraska
New Jersey
New Mexico
Ohio



7,908.0
6,587.6

4,866.1
8,850.6
6,253.7
6,457.9

8,843.2
6,170.2
3,951.5
7,966.3
8,479.3
6,256.9
8,520.1
7,620.8
6,643.5
6,961.7
7,520.5
5,428.6
7,144.4

8,650.7
5,215.9
6,675.3
5,634.1
7,829.0
6,726.9
5,965.8
7,121.7
7,230.1
7,874.6
7,120.7
6,449.9
6,554.4
7,428.3
5,469.0
6,944.3
5,850.1

2901
3001

3103
3202
3304
3402

3501
3601
4901
5002
5101
5201
5302
5403
5501
5601
5701
5801
5902

6001
6102
6201
6302
6403
6501
6604
6703
6801
6902
7001
7101
7205
7302
7401
7504
7601

United States Academic Decathlon

Marcus Smith
Emmett Bassen-
Alexander

Emma Self
Jasmine Chou
Ben Faris
Lindsay Hwang

Isaac Keen
Joshua Liu

Jadyn Barr
Gwendolynn Cheney
Andy Ma

Liliana Gutierrez
David Olvera
Luna Wheaton
Darci Miller
Owen Steele
Abigail Baird
Benjamin Ewards
Catherine Lyons

Oscar Stennes
Kyla Bonicontro
Adam Brehm
Annabelle Snyder
Isha Agarwal
Alexander Vertikov
Christian Fells
Rocco Zimmerman
Joseph Conner
Aaron Zeiler
Siddarth Godbole
Molly Milich

Anna Borden
Misha Tsimberg
Naomi Wells

Noah Hanson
Adam Brunner

National Finals

April 27t — April 29t, 2023

Souderton Area HS
East Greenwich High School

Fayette-Ware High School

Dulles High School

DaVinci Academy of Science and the Arts
Thomas Jefferson High School for Science
and Technology

Wilmot Union High School

Laramie High School

Bering Strait School District

IDEA Homeschool

Hamilton High School

Walden Grove High School
Sherman Oaks CES

Lemoore Middle College HS
Frontier Academy

Columbus High School

Sugar-Salem High School

Marsing High School

The Chicago High School For Agricultural
Sciences

Lane Tech College Prep

Kankakee Valley School Corporation
Union High School

South Central Calhoun High School
Acton-Boxborough

Westwood High School

Lake Crystal Wellcome Memorial
Mount Michael Benedictine School
Gross Catholic HS

Westwood Regional High School
Willoughby South High School
Moniteau School District

Health Careers High School
Townview Tag

Union High School
Melrose-Mindoro HS

Green Bay Preble High School

Pennsylvania
Rhode Island

Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Virginia

Wisconsin
Wyoming
Alaska
Alaska
Arizona
Arizona
California
California
Colorado
Georgia
Idaho
Idaho
Illinois

lllinois

Indiana

lowa

lowa
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Minnesota
Nebraska
Nebraska

New Jersey
Ohio
Pennsylvania
Texas

Texas

Utah
Wisconsin
Wisconsin



Name

Jadyn Barr
Hannah Klemm
James Evans
Tristan Clarke
Chloe Zhan
Henry Eaton
Adam Markenson
Luna Wheaton
David Olvera
Raymos Castillo
Lauren Watts
Anchal Bahel
Owen Steele
Kayla Sheriffe

Rochelle Agngarayngay

Jared Bowers
Keane Haesle
Abigail Baird
Oscar Stennes
Catherine Lyons
Amber Sun

Kyla Bonicontro
Danika Burkett
Parker Pagel
Adam Brehm
Hailey Huser
Sarah Rossignol
Isha Agarwal
Paul Awdeh
Jessica Wang
Charlie Neuman
Christian Fells
Demitri Oliver
Joseph Conner
Jude Storch
Julius Meduna
Angelo Valencia
Daniel Shotkin
Adam Goodyear
Charli Kulka
Taylor Sanderson
Molly Milich
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MOST VALUABLE TEAM MEMBER

School

Bering Strait School District

IDEA Homeschool

Lathrop High School

BASIS Scottsdale

Hamilton High School

Walden Grove High School

El Camino Real Charter High School
Lemoore Middle College HS
Sherman Oaks CES

Frontier Academy

Mountain Vista High School

Amity Regional High School
Columbus High School

Elite Scholars Academy

Punahou School

Marsing High School

Sandpoint High School
Sugar-Salem High School

Lane Tech College Prep

The Chicago High School For Agricultural Sciences
Whitney M. Young Magnet High School
Kankakee Valley School Corporation
Cedar Rapids Jefferson

South Central Calhoun High School
Union High School

Martinsville High School

Oak Hill High School
Acton-Boxborough

Wellesley High School

Westwood High School

Avalon

Lake Crystal Wellcome Memorial
University Academy

Gross Catholic HS

Mount Michael Benedictine School
Pius X High School

Hackensack High School
Westwood Regional High School
Saint Pius X High School

Oakwood High School

Willoughby South High School
Moniteau Jr./Sr. High School

State

Alaska
Alaska
Alaska
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
California
California
California
Colorado
Colorado
Connecticut
Georgia
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho

Idaho

Idaho
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
Indiana

lowa

lowa

lowa

Indiana
Maine
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Minnesota
Minnesota
Missouri
Nebraska
Nebraska
Nebraska
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Mexico
Ohio

Ohio
Pennsylvania



Ashley Caputo
Emmett Bassen-Alexander
Everette Doyle
Audrey Hanan
Sophia Pokorney
Misha Tsimberg
Emma Craig
Naomi Wells
Ashwika Chandu
Preston Schenk
Noah Hanson
Isaac Keen
Joshua Liu

TOP SCORING STUDENT BY DIVISION BY EVENT

Honor Division

United States Academic Decathlon

National Finals

April 27t — April 29t, 2023

Souderton Area HS

East Greenwic
Fayette-Ware

h High School
High School

Dulles High School
Health Careers High School

Townview Tag
DaVinci Acade

my of Science and the Arts

Union High School

Thomas Jefferson High School for Science and Technology

Green Bay Pre
Melrose-Mind
Wilmot Union

ble High School
oro HS
High School

Laramie High School

Literature Division I

Adam Markenson

Score ID # Name

980.0 1203

960.0 1802 Leon Cao
940.0 3202 Jasmine Chou

Scholastic Division

Score ID # Name
920.0 3204 Ashley Dao
880.0 1206 Sierra Ferrante

860.0 2906 El Ross

Varsity Division
Score ID # Name
840.0 3208

Emily Christman

School

El Camino Real Charter High School
Whitney M. Young Magnet High School

Dulles High School

School
Dulles High School

El Camino Real Charter High School

Souderton Area HS

School
Dulles High School
Cedar Rapids Jefferson

El Camino Real Charter High School

Dulles High School

El Camino Real Charter High School

Mountain Vista High School

Literature Division Il

800.0 2008 Owen Steinke
800.0 1209 Yasir White
780.0 3207 Vienna Cheng
780.0 1208 Alexandra Voutsinos
780.0 1308 Ryan Golish
Honor Division
Score ID # Name
940.0 3501 Isaac Keen
940.0 3601 Joshua Liu

School
Wilmot Union High School
Laramie High School

Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
Tennessee
Texas

Texas

Texas

Utah

Utah

Virginia
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wyoming

State
California
Illinois
Texas

State

Texas
California
Pennsylvania

State
Texas
lowa
California
Texas
California
Colorado

State
Wisconsin
Wyoming



900.0 1702
880.0 1002

Scholastic Division

Score ID#

760.0 3504
720.0 3505
720.0 2506
640.0 3506

Varsity Division

Score ID#

740.0 3507
620.0 3508
620.0 3509
600.0 2509

Honor Division

Score ID #

960.0 2801
900.0 2802
880.0 1102

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

840.0 2804
740.0 2805
740.0 2806
720.0 1104
720.0 1106
720.0 2704

Varsity Division

Score ID #

800.0 2808
680.0 2809
620.0 2708

Honor Division
Score ID #
960.0 5101
900.0 5302

Laurelyn Eastley
Marais Anderson

Name

Emilee Olenick
Evan Kerkman
Dillon Kruse
Mac Keen

Name

Charlie Fielder
Allison Streitmatter
Lorelei Glassmann
Marcus Richter

Name

Rohan Haack
Alex Devgan
Janvi Srivastava

Name

Charli Kulka

Jack Campbell
Brian Fischer
Evangeline Clarke
Sophia Dumitrascu
Colette Correa-

Name

lan Brooks
Daniel Wang
Chidike Anozie

Name
Andy Ma
David Olvera

United States Academic Decathlon
National Finals
April 27% — April 29%, 2023

Sandpoint High School
Lathrop High School

School

Wilmot Union High School
Wilmot Union High School
Pius X High School

Wilmot Union High School

School

Wilmot Union High School
Wilmot Union High School
Wilmot Union High School
Pius X High School

Literature Division III

School

Oakwood High School
Oakwood High School
BASIS Scottsdale

School

Oakwood High School
Oakwood High School
Oakwood High School
BASIS Scottsdale

BASIS Scottsdale

Saint Pius X High School

School

Oakwood High School
Oakwood High School
Saint Pius X High School

Literature Division IV

School
Hamilton High School
Sherman Oaks CES

Idaho
Alaska

State
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Nebraska
Wisconsin

State
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Nebraska

State
Ohio
Ohio
Arizona

State

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio
Arizona
Arizona

New Mexico

State
Ohio
Ohio
New Mexico

State
Arizona
California



900.0 5303
900.0 5701
900.0 6001
900.0 6801
880.0 5003
880.0 5103

Scholastic Division

Score ID#

800.0 5105
800.0 7106
800.0 5304
760.0 6404
760.0 6705
740.0 7504
740.0 6004
740.0 5004

Varsity Division

Score ID #

800.0 5309
780.0 6009
780.0 5407
720.0 7107

Honor Division

Score ID #

1,000.0 1203
980.0 1202
980.0 3202
980.0 1802
940.0 1201
940.0 1801

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

980.0 1804
960.0 3204
940.0 3205

Varsity Division
Score ID #
980.0 1809

Sarah Kovalev-
Abigail Baird
Oscar Stennes
Joseph Conner
Hannah Klemm
Chloe Zhan

Name

Prisha Khemka
Heath Shaner
Nathan Ark
Anish Lalwani
Henry L'Heureux
Noah Hanson
Elijah Jackson
Cary Rohler

Name

Jaylen Patel
Charlotte Cornell
Richard Harmiel
Joehy Brinkley

Name

Adam Markenson
Adam Luna
Jasmine Chou
Leon Cao

Sreeja Dorepally
Amber Sun

Name
Renee Picard
Ashley Dao
Nora Gabriel

Name
Daniel Lee

United States Academic Decathlon
National Finals
April 27% — April 29%, 2023

Sherman Oaks CES
Sugar-Salem High School
Lane Tech College Prep
Gross Catholic HS

IDEA Homeschool
Hamilton High School

School

Hamilton High School

Moniteau School District

Sherman Oaks CES
Acton-Boxborough

Mount Michael Benedictine School
Melrose-Mindoro HS

Lane Tech College Prep

IDEA Homeschool

School

Sherman Oaks CES

Lane Tech College Prep
Lemoore Middle College HS
Moniteau School District

Music Division I

School

El Camino Real Charter High School

El Camino Real Charter High School
Dulles High School

Whitney M. Young Magnet High School
El Camino Real Charter High School
Whitney M. Young Magnet High School

School

Whitney M. Young Magnet High School
Dulles High School

Dulles High School

School
Whitney M. Young Magnet High School

California
Idaho
lllinois
Nebraska
Alaska
Arizona

State

Arizona
Pennsylvania
California
Massachusetts
Nebraska
Wisconsin
Illinois

Alaska

State
California
Illinois
California
Pennsylvania

State
California
California
Texas
lllinois
California
lllinois

State
lllinois
Texas
Texas

State
lllinois



940.0 1209
820.0 1807

Honor Division

Score ID#

960.0 3501
900.0 1002
880.0 2501

Scholastic Division

Score ID#

860.0 3505
760.0 1706
720.0 3504

Varsity Division

Score ID #

900.0 3507
680.0 3508
620.0 1007

Honor Division

Score ID #

980.0 2802
980.0 1103
940.0 1101
920.0 1503

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

940.0 2804
800.0 2806
780.0 2104
780.0 1104

Varsity Division

Score ID #

740.0 2808
740.0 1508
700.0 1507
680.0 2108
680.0 2809

Yasir White
Taihei Eastwood

Name

Isaac Keen
Marais Anderson
Julius Meduna

Name

Evan Kerkman
Carys Perilloux
Emilee Olenick

Name

Charlie Fielder
Allison Streitmatter
Henry Simoneau

Name

Alex Devgan
Meenal Srivastava
Tristan Clarke
Delaney Reese

Name

Charli Kulka

Brian Fischer
Destiney Samare
Evangeline Clarke

Name

lan Brooks
Angelica Jones
Kayla Sheriffe
Sutton Sloan
Daniel Wang

United States Academic Decathlon

National Finals
April 27% — April 29%, 2023

El Camino Real Charter High School
Whitney M. Young Magnet High School

Music Division I

School

Wilmot Union High School

Lathrop High School
Pius X High School

School

Wilmot Union High School

Sandpoint High School

Wilmot Union High School

School

Wilmot Union High School
Wilmot Union High School

Lathrop High School

Music Division I1I

School

Oakwood High School
BASIS Scottsdale

BASIS Scottsdale

Elite Scholars Academy

School

Oakwood High School
Oakwood High School
Oak Hill High School
BASIS Scottsdale

School

Oakwood High School
Elite Scholars Academy
Elite Scholars Academy
Oak Hill High School
Oakwood High School

California
lllinois

State
Wisconsin
Alaska
Nebraska

State
Wisconsin
Idaho
Wisconsin

State
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Alaska

State
Ohio
Arizona
Arizona
Georgia

State
Ohio
Ohio
Maine
Arizona

State
Ohio
Georgia
Georgia
Maine
Ohio



United States Academic Decathlon
National Finals
April 27% — April 29%, 2023

Music Division IV

Honor Division

Score ID# Name School State
980.0 5103 Chloe Zhan Hamilton High School Arizona
940.0 5003 Hannah Klemm IDEA Homeschool Alaska
940.0 6902 Aaron Zeiler Westwood Regional High School New Jersey
920.0 5701 Abigail Baird Sugar-Salem High School Idaho
Scholastic Division
Score ID# Name School State
900.0 5105 Prisha Khemka Hamilton High School Arizona
880.0 5004 Cary Rohler IDEA Homeschool Alaska
840.0 5406 Clarissa Morgan Lemoore Middle College HS California
Varsity Division
Score ID# Name School State
800.0 5407 Richard Harmiel Lemoore Middle College HS California
760.0 6007 Michaela Wagner Lane Tech College Prep Illinois
740.0 5107 Thi Nguyen Hamilton High School Arizona
Art Division I
Honor Division
Score ID # Name School State
1,000.0 1201 Sreeja Dorepally El Camino Real Charter High School California
1,000.0 1202 Adam Luna El Camino Real Charter High School California
981.8 3202 Jasmine Chou Dulles High School Texas
981.8 1203 Adam Markenson El Camino Real Charter High School California
981.8 1802 Leon Cao Whitney M. Young Magnet High School Illinois
963.6 1801 Amber Sun Whitney M. Young Magnet High School Illinois
Scholastic Division
Score ID # Name School State
1,000.0 3205 Nora Gabriel Dulles High School Texas
981.8 3204 Ashley Dao Dulles High School Texas
963.6 3206 Audrey Hanan Dulles High School Texas
963.6 1804 Renee Picard Whitney M. Young Magnet High School Illinois
963.6 1806 Gabriel Ratner Whitney M. Young Magnet High School Illinois
Varsity Division
Score ID# Name School State
981.8 1208 Alexandra Voutsinos El Camino Real Charter High School California
945.5 1809 Daniel Lee Whitney M. Young Magnet High School Illinois
890.9 1807 Taihei Eastwood Whitney M. Young Magnet High School [llinois



Honor Division

Score ID#

963.6 3501
963.6 2501
963.6 2502
909.1 3503
909.1 2503
890.9 1002

Scholastic Division

Score ID#

872.7 3504
872.7 3505
836.4 2504
818.2 1004

Varsity Division

Score ID #

890.9 3507
745.5 1007
709.1 3508
709.1 3509

Honor Division

Score ID #

981.8 1102
981.8 1503
945.5 1103
945.5 1101
927.3 2701
927.3 2801

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

945.5 2804
872.7 2705
836.4 1104

Varsity Division

Score ID #
800.0 2809
763.6 2108

Name

Isaac Keen

Julius Meduna
Dominic Oldenburg
Daegan Fragale
Clairvaux Villa
Marais Anderson

Name

Emilee Olenick
Evan Kerkman
Lucas Klein
Jeffrey Goddard

Name

Charlie Fielder
Henry Simoneau
Allison Streitmatter
Lorelei Glassmann

Name

Janvi Srivastava
Delaney Reese
Meenal Srivastava
Tristan Clarke
Adam Goodyear
Rohan Haack

Name

Charli Kulka
Adam Vigil
Evangeline Clarke

Name
Daniel Wang
Sutton Sloan

United States Academic Decathlon

National Finals

April 27t — April 29t, 2023

Art Division 11

School

Wilmot Union High School
Pius X High School

Pius X High School

Wilmot Union High School
Pius X High School
Lathrop High School

School

Wilmot Union High School
Wilmot Union High School
Pius X High School
Lathrop High School

School

Wilmot Union High School
Lathrop High School
Wilmot Union High School
Wilmot Union High School

Art Division II1

School

BASIS Scottsdale

Elite Scholars Academy
BASIS Scottsdale

BASIS Scottsdale

Saint Pius X High School
Oakwood High School

School

Oakwood High School
Saint Pius X High School
BASIS Scottsdale

School
Oakwood High School
Oak Hill High School

State
Wisconsin
Nebraska
Nebraska
Wisconsin
Nebraska
Alaska

State
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Nebraska
Alaska

State
Wisconsin
Alaska
Wisconsin
Wisconsin

State

Arizona
Georgia
Arizona
Arizona

New Mexico

Ohio

State
Ohio

New Mexico

Arizona

State
Ohio
Maine



745.5 1508

Honor Division

Score ID#

1,000.0 5001
981.8 5302
963.6 5103
963.6 6001

Scholastic Division

Score ID#

909.1 5205
872.7 5004
872.7 7205
854.5 6005
854.5 5005

Varsity Division

Score ID #

854.5 5407
836.4 7207
800.0 5107

Honor Division

Score ID #

850.0 1602
762.5 2902
725.0 3401

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

962.5 3205
925.0 3204
900.0 3206

Varsity Division

Score ID #

787.5 3209
762.5 1307
762.5 2007

Angelica Jones

Name

Ethan Griswold
David Olvera
Chloe Zhan
Oscar Stennes

Name
William Short
Cary Rohler
Anna Borden
Iris Finelli
Mateo Cross

Name

Richard Harmiel
Riley McDaniel
Thi Nguyen

Name

Ashley Tom
Ashley Caputo
Yashna Hasija

Name

Nora Gabriel
Ashley Dao
Audrey Hanan

Name

Athulya Nair
lyan McArthur
Killian Schlotfelt

United States Academic Decathlon

National Finals

April 27t — April 29t, 2023

Elite Scholars Academy

Art Division IV

School

IDEA Homeschool
Sherman Oaks CES
Hamilton High School
Lane Tech College Prep

School

Walden Grove High School
IDEA Homeschool

Health Careers High School
Lane Tech College Prep
IDEA Homeschool

School

Lemoore Middle College HS
Health Careers High School
Hamilton High School

Essay Division I

School

Punahou School

Souderton Area HS

Thomas Jefferson High School for Science
and Technology

School

Dulles High School
Dulles High School
Dulles High School

School

Dulles High School
Mountain Vista High School
Cedar Rapids Jefferson

Georgia

State
Alaska
California
Arizona
lllinois

State
Arizona
Alaska
Texas
Illinois
Alaska

State
California
Texas
Arizona

State

Hawaii
Pennsylvania
Virginia

State
Texas
Texas
Texas

State
Texas
Colorado
lowa



700.0 3407

Honor Division

Score ID#

825.0 3501
775.0 1402
750.0 1002

Scholastic Division

Score ID#

775.0 3504
625.0 1704
625.0 1706
612.5 1904

Varsity Division

Score ID #

600.0 3507
550.0 1408
512.5 3508
512.5 3509

Honor Division

Score ID #

900.0 2701
812.5 1102
750.0 2803
750.0 1501

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

750.0 1104
750.0 2805
637.5 2706
612.5 2804
612.5 2104

Varsity Division

Score ID #
675.0 1107
562.5 2307

Samanvitha (Manvi)

Pulugurta

Name

Isaac Keen

Selin Ho

Marais Anderson

Name

Emilee Olenick

Kyla LaFountain
Carys Perilloux

Kevin Wong

Name

Charlie Fielder
Shaofei Ong

Allison Streitmatter
Lorelei Glassmann

Name

Adam Goodyear
Janvi Srivastava
Michael Ritschel
Reyli Olivo

Name

Evangeline Clarke
Jack Campbell
Arden Palanza
Charli Kulka
Destiney Samare

Name
Hillary Phan
Elaine Reise

United States Academic Decathlon

National Finals

April 27t — April 29t, 2023

Thomas Jefferson High School for Science
and Technology

Essay Division II

School

Wilmot Union High School
Amity Regional High School
Lathrop High School

School

Wilmot Union High School
Sandpoint High School
Sandpoint High School
Martinsville High School

School

Wilmot Union High School
Amity Regional High School
Wilmot Union High School
Wilmot Union High School

Essay Division III

School

Saint Pius X High School
BASIS Scottsdale
Oakwood High School
Elite Scholars Academy

School

BASIS Scottsdale
Oakwood High School
Saint Pius X High School
Oakwood High School
Oak Hill High School

School
BASIS Scottsdale
Avalon

Virginia

State
Wisconsin
Connecticut
Alaska

State
Wisconsin
Idaho
Idaho
Indiana

State
Wisconsin
Connecticut
Wisconsin
Wisconsin

State

New Mexico
Arizona
Ohio
Georgia

State
Arizona
Ohio

New Mexico
Ohio

Maine

State
Arizona
Minnesota



562.5 2107
562.5 2108
562.5 2809
550.0 1108
550.0 1109

United States Academic Decathlon
National Finals
April 27% — April 29%, 2023

Aspen Gauthier Oak Hill High School
Sutton Sloan Oak Hill High School
Daniel Wang Oakwood High School
Achyuth Parthasarathy BASIS Scottsdale

Nimish Bharadwaj BASIS Scottsdale

Essay Division IV

Honor Division

Score ID #

950.0 5902
937.5 5003
862.5 5701

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

950.0 6905
862.5 5105
750.0 6004
750.0 5104
750.0 6804

Varsity Division

Name

Catherine Lyons

Hannah Klemm
Abigail Baird

Name

Daniel Shotkin
Prisha Khemka
Elijah Jackson
Arun Chebrolu
Owen Nolte

Name
Angela Sun

School

The Chicago High School For Agricultural

Sciences
IDEA Homeschool
Sugar-Salem High School

School

Westwood Regional High School
Hamilton High School

Lane Tech College Prep
Hamilton High School

Gross Catholic HS

School
Hamilton High School

Score ID #

687.5 5109
650.0 5308
612.5 6907

Honor Division

Score ID #

980.0 2602
960.0 2601
945.0 1201
945.0 2902
945.0 3203

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

1,000.0 1604
985.0 2006
975.0 2004

Sherman Oaks CES
Westwood Regional High School

Eva Karamanoukian
Nicholas Kawasaki

Interview Division I

Name School

Angelo Valencia Hackensack High School

Tomasz Sadowy Hackensack High School

Sreeja Dorepally El Camino Real Charter High School
Ashley Caputo Souderton Area HS

Kyler Mitra Dulles High School
Name School
Rochelle Punahou School

Andrew Garms
Davonte Townsend

Cedar Rapids Jefferson
Cedar Rapids Jefferson

Maine
Maine
Ohio
Arizona
Arizona

State
lllinois

Alaska
Idaho

State

New Jersey
Arizona
Illinois
Arizona
Nebraska

State
Arizona
California
New Jersey

State

New Jersey
New Jersey
California
Pennsylvania
Texas

State
Hawaii
lowa
lowa



Varsity Division

Score ID#

995.0 2907
995.0 3408
990.0 2608
955.0 1808
955.0 1207
955.0 1208

Honor Division

Score ID #

975.0 3101
975.0 1402
955.0 3502
940.0 2203

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

985.0 1404
975.0 1706
970.0 1004

Varsity Division

Score ID #

930.0 1008
910.0 1407
865.0 1007

Honor Division

Score ID #

990.0 2801
975.0 2802
970.0 1503

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

990.0 2704
985.0 2706
955.0 3006

Name
Andy Cruz

Hake Hernani-Vidal

Gurleen Parmar
Om Raizada
Kelly Teck

Alexandra Voutsinos

Name
Everette Doyle
Selin Ho

Mary Catherine Slagle

Alan Song

Name

Anchal Bahel
Carys Perilloux
Jeffrey Goddard

Name
James Evans
Ali Khan

Henry Simoneau

Name

Rohan Haack
Alex Devgan
Delaney Reese

Name

Colette Correa-
Arden Palanza
Will Penhall

United States Academic Decathlon

National Finals

April 27t — April 29t, 2023

School
Souderton Area HS

Thomas Jefferson High School for Science

and Technology
Hackensack High School

Whitney M. Young Magnet High School
El Camino Real Charter High School
El Camino Real Charter High School

Interview Division II

School

Fayette-Ware High School
Amity Regional High School
Wilmot Union High School
Wellesley High School

School

Amity Regional High School
Sandpoint High School
Lathrop High School

School

Lathrop High School

Amity Regional High School
Lathrop High School

Interview Division III

School

Oakwood High School
Oakwood High School
Elite Scholars Academy

School

Saint Pius X High School
Saint Pius X High School
East Greenwich High School

State
Pennsylvania
Virginia

New Jersey
Illinois
California
California

State
Tennessee
Connecticut
Wisconsin
Massachusetts

State
Connecticut
Idaho
Alaska

State
Alaska
Connecticut
Alaska

State
Ohio
Ohio
Georgia

State

New Mexico
New Mexico
Rhode Island



Varsity Division

Score ID#

995.0 2107
950.0 1507
945.0 1107

Honor Division

Score ID#

980.0 6601
975.0 7001
970.0 7203
970.0 6501

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

1,000.0 5704
1,000.0 7105
995.0 5604
990.0 7504

Varsity Division

Score ID #

1,000.0 7307
1,000.0 7407
980.0 7108
965.0 6407
965.0 5707

Honor Division

Score ID #

975.0 1201
975.0 1803
955.0 1801
950.0 3203

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

880.0 1305
870.0 1206
840.0 1605

Name

Aspen Gauthier
Kayla Sheriffe
Hillary Phan

Name

Gabe Kietzer
Siddarth Godbole
Faina Del Rosario

Alexander Vertikov

Name

Kody Lusk
Kadance Miller
Adrainne Moore
Noah Hanson

Name

Ailsa McCollom
Seyer Monks
Veronica Miller
Puja Saha
Bensen Nichols

Name

Sreeja Dorepally
Zara Khan
Amber Sun
Kyler Mitra

Name

Kendall Rael
Sierra Ferrante
Iris Sim

United States Academic Decathlon

National Finals

April 27t — April 29t, 2023

School

Oak Hill High School
Elite Scholars Academy
BASIS Scottsdale

Interview Division IV

School

Lake Crystal Wellcome Memorial
Willoughby South High School
Health Careers High School
Westwood High School

School

Sugar-Salem High School
Moniteau School District
Columbus High School
Melrose-Mindoro HS

School

Townview Tag

Union High School
Moniteau School District
Acton-Boxborough
Sugar-Salem High School

Speech Division I

School

El Camino Real Charter High School
Whitney M. Young Magnet High School
Whitney M. Young Magnet High School

Dulles High School

School
Mountain Vista High School

El Camino Real Charter High School

Punahou School

State
Maine
Georgia
Arizona

State
Minnesota
Ohio

Texas
Massachusetts

State

Idaho
Pennsylvania
Georgia
Wisconsin

State

Texas

Utah
Pennsylvania
Massachusetts
Idaho

State
California
lllinois
lllinois
Texas

State
Colorado
California
Hawaii



Varsity Division

Score ID#

910.0 3207
900.0 1209
900.0 3208
900.0 2908
885.0 3407

Honor Division

Score ID #

935.0 1901
920.0 1701
910.0 3602

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

905.0 1004
855.0 2506
835.0 3506

Varsity Division

Score ID #

855.0 1008
815.0 1709
790.0 2508

Honor Division

Score ID #

970.0 2102
955.0 1101
955.0 2803
945.0 2801

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

975.0 2805
945.0 1106
895.0 2806

Name

Vienna Cheng
Yasir White
Emily Christman
Josh Ubele

Samanvitha (Manvi)

Pulugurta

Name

Hailey Huser
Keane Haesle
Grace Zhou

Name

Jeffrey Goddard
Dillon Kruse
Mac Keen

Name

James Evans
Priscilla Hester
Tobias Jordan

Name

Sarah Rossignol
Tristan Clarke
Michael Ritschel
Rohan Haack

Name

Jack Campbell
Sophia Dumitrascu
Brian Fischer

United States Academic Decathlon

National Finals

April 27t — April 29t, 2023

School
Dulles High School

El Camino Real Charter High School

Dulles High School
Souderton Area HS

Thomas Jefferson High School for Science

and Technology

Speech Division II

School

Martinsville High School
Sandpoint High School
Laramie High School

School

Lathrop High School

Pius X High School
Wilmot Union High School

School

Lathrop High School
Sandpoint High School
Pius X High School

Speech Division III

School

Oak Hill High School
BASIS Scottsdale
Oakwood High School
Oakwood High School

School

Oakwood High School
BASIS Scottsdale
Oakwood High School

State
Texas
California
Texas

Pennsylvania

Virginia

State
Indiana
Idaho
Wyoming

State
Alaska
Nebraska
Wisconsin

State
Alaska
Idaho
Nebraska

State
Maine
Arizona
Ohio
Ohio

State
Ohio
Arizona
Ohio



Varsity Division

Score ID#

920.0 2807
895.0 2708
820.0 2107

Honor Division

Score ID#

1,000.0 7203
945.0 5602
945.0 6001
935.0 5501
935.0 5503

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

965.0 7305
930.0 6906
930.0 5306
895.0 6905

Varsity Division

Score ID #

960.0 7108
885.0 6809
855.0 7609

Honor Division

Score ID #

872.7 1203
872.7 1802
818.2 3202
818.2 3203
763.6 1202

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

745.5 1806
745.5 3205
709.1 1804
709.1 3206

Name

Danny Vasconez
Chidike Anozie
Aspen Gauthier

Name

Faina Del Rosario
Charlotte Young
Oscar Stennes
Darci Miller
Loryn Bustos

Name

Karina Caballero-
Ashley Molina
Barbara Ortiz
Daniel Shotkin

Name

Veronica Miller
Ripley Stansbury
Sophia Young

Name

Adam Markenson
Leon Cao
Jasmine Chou
Kyler Mitra

Adam Luna

Name

Gabriel Ratner
Nora Gabriel
Renee Picard
Audrey Hanan

United States Academic Decathlon

National Finals

April 27t — April 29t, 2023

School

Oakwood High School
Saint Pius X High School
Oak Hill High School

Speech Division IV

School

Health Careers High School
Columbus High School
Lane Tech College Prep
Frontier Academy

Frontier Academy

School

Townview Tag

Westwood Regional High School
Sherman Oaks CES

Westwood Regional High School

School

Moniteau School District
Gross Catholic HS

Green Bay Preble High School

Economics Division I

School

El Camino Real Charter High School
Whitney M. Young Magnet High School

Dulles High School
Dulles High School

El Camino Real Charter High School

School

Whitney M. Young Magnet High School

Dulles High School

Whitney M. Young Magnet High School

Dulles High School

State

Ohio

New Mexico
Maine

State
Texas
Georgia
Illinois
Colorado
Colorado

State

Texas

New Jersey
California
New Jersey

State
Pennsylvania
Nebraska
Wisconsin

State
California
lllinois
Texas
Texas
California

State
lllinois
Texas
lllinois
Texas



672.7
672.7
672.7

1204
1805
2004

Varsity Division

Score
818.2
709.1
672.7

ID #

1209
1807
1808

Honor Division

Score
872.7
636.4
618.2

Scholastic Division

Score
618.2
600.0
581.8

ID #

3501
1701
3502

ID #

1004
3506
3504

Varsity Division

Score
581.8
527.3
527.3
490.9

ID #

3507
1007
1008
3508

Honor Division

Score
781.8
763.6
690.9

Scholastic Division

Score
709.1
709.1
654.5
600.0

ID #

1101
1103
1102

ID #

2804
2805
2806
2704

United States Academic Decathlon
National Finals
April 27% — April 29%, 2023

Michelle Buchanan El Camino Real Charter High School
Yiheng Gao Whitney M. Young Magnet High School
Davonte Townsend Cedar Rapids Jefferson

Name School

Yasir White El Camino Real Charter High School
Taihei Eastwood Whitney M. Young Magnet High School
Om Raizada Whitney M. Young Magnet High School

Economics Division 11

Name School
Isaac Keen Wilmot Union High School
Keane Haesle Sandpoint High School

Mary Catherine Slagle  Wilmot Union High School

Name School

Jeffrey Goddard Lathrop High School

Mac Keen Wilmot Union High School
Emilee Olenick Wilmot Union High School
Name School

Charlie Fielder Wilmot Union High School
Henry Simoneau Lathrop High School
James Evans Lathrop High School

Allison Streitmatter Wilmot Union High School

Economics Division III

Name School

Tristan Clarke BASIS Scottsdale
Meenal Srivastava BASIS Scottsdale
Janvi Srivastava BASIS Scottsdale
Name School

Charli Kulka Oakwood High School
Jack Campbell Oakwood High School
Brian Fischer Oakwood High School

Colette Correa- Saint Pius X High School

California
lllinois
lowa

State
California
lllinois
lllinois

State
Wisconsin
Idaho
Wisconsin

State
Alaska
Wisconsin
Wisconsin

State
Wisconsin
Alaska
Alaska
Wisconsin

State

Arizona
Arizona
Arizona

State
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
New Mexico



Varsity Division

Score
545.5
527.3
527.3
454.5

ID #

2809
2708
1109
2108

Honor Division

Score
836.4
800.0
781.8
781.8

Scholastic Division

Score
727.3
618.2
581.8
581.8

ID #

6001
5302
5002
6902

ID #

6004
7504
5005
6504

Varsity Division

Score
618.2
527.3
527.3
490.9
490.9
490.9
490.9

ID #
5407
6907
7208
5008
5207
5307
7507

Honor Division

Score
960.0
960.0
940.0
940.0
940.0
900.0

ID #
1801
1802
1803
3202
1203
2901

United States Academic Decathlon

Name

Daniel Wang
Chidike Anozie
Nimish Bharadwaj
Sutton Sloan

National Finals

April 27t — April 29t, 2023

School

Oakwood High School
Saint Pius X High School
BASIS Scottsdale

Oak Hill High School

Economics Division IV

Name

Oscar Stennes

David Olvera
Gwendolynn Cheney
Aaron Zeiler

Name

Elijah Jackson
Noah Hanson
Mateo Cross

Avin Mai

Name

Richard Harmiel
Nicholas Kawasaki
Mia (Mac) Wedige
Daniel Goins

Henry Eaton
Galgamuge De Silva
Emma Burks

School

Lane Tech College Prep
Sherman Oaks CES

IDEA Homeschool

Westwood Regional High School

School

Lane Tech College Prep
Melrose-Mindoro HS
IDEA Homeschool
Westwood High School

School

Lemoore Middle College HS
Westwood Regional High School
Health Careers High School
IDEA Homeschool

Walden Grove High School
Sherman Oaks CES
Melrose-Mindoro HS

Social Science Division I

Name

Amber Sun

Leon Cao

Zara Khan
Jasmine Chou
Adam Markenson
Marcus Smith

School

Whitney M. Young Magnet High School
Whitney M. Young Magnet High School
Whitney M. Young Magnet High School
Dulles High School

El Camino Real Charter High School
Souderton Area HS

State

Ohio

New Mexico
Arizona
Maine

State
lllinois
California
Alaska

New Jersey

State
Illinois
Wisconsin
Alaska

Massachusetts

State
California
New Jersey
Texas
Alaska
Arizona
California
Wisconsin

State

lllinois
lllinois
lllinois

Texas
California
Pennsylvania



Scholastic Division

Score ID#

920.0 1204
920.0 1206
900.0 1805
880.0 3204

Varsity Division

Score ID#

940.0 1808
840.0 1209
780.0 1208
780.0 1807

Honor Division

Score ID #

980.0 3501
880.0 2501
860.0 1002
860.0 1701

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

800.0 3505
740.0 3504
660.0 3506

Varsity Division

Score ID #

780.0 3507
680.0 3508
660.0 1007

Honor Division

Score ID #

920.0 1103
920.0 2303
900.0 1101
900.0 1102
900.0 2802
900.0 2803

Name

Michelle Buchanan

Sierra Ferrante
Yiheng Gao
Ashley Dao

Name
Om Raizada
Yasir White

Alexandra Voutsinos

Taihei Eastwood

Name

Isaac Keen

Julius Meduna
Marais Anderson
Keane Haesle

Name

Evan Kerkman
Emilee Olenick
Mac Keen

Name
Charlie Fielder

Allison Streitmatter

Henry Simoneau

United States Academic Decathlon

National Finals

April 27t — April 29t, 2023

School

El Camino Real Charter High School

El Camino Real Charter High School
Whitney M. Young Magnet High School
Dulles High School

School

Whitney M. Young Magnet High School
El Camino Real Charter High School

El Camino Real Charter High School
Whitney M. Young Magnet High School

Social Science Division II

School

Wilmot Union High School
Pius X High School
Lathrop High School
Sandpoint High School

School

Wilmot Union High School
Wilmot Union High School
Wilmot Union High School

School

Wilmot Union High School
Wilmot Union High School
Lathrop High School

Social Science Division III

Name

Meenal Srivastava
Will Benefield
Tristan Clarke
Janvi Srivastava
Alex Devgan
Michael Ritschel

School

BASIS Scottsdale
Avalon

BASIS Scottsdale
BASIS Scottsdale
Oakwood High School
Oakwood High School

State
California
California
lllinois
Texas

State
lllinois
California
California
Illinois

State
Wisconsin
Nebraska
Alaska
Idaho

State

Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin

State
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Alaska

State
Arizona
Minnesota
Arizona
Arizona
Ohio

Ohio



880.0 2801

Scholastic Division

Score ID#

860.0 2304
840.0 2806
840.0 2704
820.0 2804
820.0 1104

Varsity Division

Score ID#

800.0 1109
780.0 2807
680.0 2808

Honor Division

Score ID #

940.0 6001
920.0 5302
920.0 6902
880.0 7301
880.0 5002
880.0 5103
880.0 6002

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

840.0 6905
820.0 6004
800.0 5205
800.0 7504
800.0 7106

Varsity Division

Score ID #

840.0 5407
680.0 7107
680.0 6907
640.0 7607
640.0 5107

Rohan Haack

Name

Xander Williams
Brian Fischer
Colette Correa-
Charli Kulka
Evangeline Clarke

Name

Nimish Bharadwaj
Danny Vasconez
lan Brooks

United States Academic Decathlon

National Finals

April 27t — April 29t, 2023

Oakwood High School

School

Avalon

Oakwood High School
Saint Pius X High School
Oakwood High School
BASIS Scottsdale

School

BASIS Scottsdale
Oakwood High School
Oakwood High School

Social Science Division IV

Name

Oscar Stennes
David Olvera
Aaron Zeiler
Andrew Mi

Gwendolynn Cheney

Chloe Zhan
Aidan Lau

Name

Daniel Shotkin
Elijah Jackson
William Short
Noah Hanson
Heath Shaner

Name

Richard Harmiel
Joehy Brinkley
Nicholas Kawasaki
lan Hoppe

Thi Nguyen

School

Lane Tech College Prep
Sherman Oaks CES

Westwood Regional High School
Townview Tag

IDEA Homeschool

Hamilton High School

Lane Tech College Prep

School

Westwood Regional High School
Lane Tech College Prep

Walden Grove High School
Melrose-Mindoro HS

Moniteau School District

School

Lemoore Middle College HS
Moniteau School District
Westwood Regional High School
Green Bay Preble High School
Hamilton High School

Ohio

State
Minnesota
Ohio

New Mexico
Ohio
Arizona

State
Arizona
Ohio
Ohio

State
Illinois
California
New Jersey
Texas
Alaska
Arizona
lllinois

State

New Jersey
Illinois
Arizona
Wisconsin
Pennsylvania

State
California
Pennsylvania
New Jersey
Wisconsin
Arizona



Honor Division

Score ID#

1,000.0 1202
977.8 1203
911.1 3202

Scholastic Division

Score ID#

866.7 1204
866.7 1205
822.2 1206
822.2 3205
800.0 1805

Varsity Division

Score ID #

866.7 1207
844.4 1209
822.2 1208

Honor Division

Score ID #

977.8 2203
800.0 1701
733.3 3501
733.3 1002

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

688.9 1006
666.7 2205
600.0 3504
600.0 1005

Varsity Division

Score ID #

688.9 1008
600.0 1007
511.1 2207

United States Academic Decathlon

National Finals

April 27t — April 29t, 2023

Mathematics Division I

Name

Adam Luna
Adam Markenson
Jasmine Chou

Name

Michelle Buchanan
Luke Driscoll

Sierra Ferrante
Nora Gabriel
Yiheng Gao

Name

Kelly Teck

Yasir White
Alexandra Voutsinos

School

El Camino Real Charter High School
El Camino Real Charter High School
Dulles High School

School

El Camino Real Charter High School
El Camino Real Charter High School
El Camino Real Charter High School
Dulles High School

Whitney M. Young Magnet High School

School

El Camino Real Charter High School
El Camino Real Charter High School
El Camino Real Charter High School

Mathematics Division 11

Name

Alan Song

Keane Haesle
Isaac Keen
Marais Anderson

Name

Timothy Greenwood
Dennis Zhang
Emilee Olenick
Jahnvi Kumari

Name

James Evans
Henry Simoneau
Bella Wang

School

Wellesley High School
Sandpoint High School
Wilmot Union High School
Lathrop High School

School

Lathrop High School
Wellesley High School
Wilmot Union High School
Lathrop High School

School

Lathrop High School
Lathrop High School
Wellesley High School

State
California
California
Texas

State
California
California
California
Texas
Illinois

State

California
California
California

State
Massachusetts
Idaho
Wisconsin
Alaska

State

Alaska
Massachusetts
Wisconsin
Alaska

State

Alaska

Alaska
Massachusetts



Honor Division

Score ID#

888.9 2803
844.4 2801
777.8 2701
777.8 1103

Scholastic Division

Score ID#

866.7 2806
777.8 3006
733.3 1104

Varsity Division

Score ID #

688.9 2807
666.7 1109
577.8 1107

Honor Division

Score ID #

955.6 6403
888.9 5101
888.9 6503
888.9 6703
866.7 6402
866.7 7301

Scholastic Division

Score ID #

755.6 6504
755.6 6604
755.6 5104
711.1 6404
711.1 5106
688.9 5105

Varsity Division

Score ID #

711.1 5307
622.2 7208
577.8 5109

United States Academic Decathlon
National Finals
April 27% — April 29%, 2023

Mathematics Division I1I

Name School

Michael Ritschel Oakwood High School
Rohan Haack Oakwood High School
Adam Goodyear Saint Pius X High School
Meenal Srivastava BASIS Scottsdale

Name School

Brian Fischer Oakwood High School
Will Penhall East Greenwich High School
Evangeline Clarke BASIS Scottsdale

Name School

Danny Vasconez Oakwood High School
Nimish Bharadwaj BASIS Scottsdale

Hillary Phan BASIS Scottsdale

Mathematics Division IV

Name School

Isha Agarwal Acton-Boxborough

Andy Ma Hamilton High School

Jessica Wang Westwood High School

Rocco Zimmerman Mount Michael Benedictine School
Maya Palchuk Acton-Boxborough

Andrew Mi Townview Tag

Name School

Avin Mai Westwood High School

Christian Fells Lake Crystal Wellcome Memorial
Arun Chebrolu Hamilton High School

Anish Lalwani Acton-Boxborough

Jaden Lu Hamilton High School

Prisha Khemka Hamilton High School

Name School

Galgamuge De Silva Sherman Oaks CES

Mia (Mac) Wedige Health Careers High School

Angela Sun Hamilton High School

State

Ohio

Ohio

New Mexico
Arizona

State

Ohio

Rhode Island
Arizona

State
Ohio
Arizona
Arizona

State
Massachusetts
Arizona
Massachusetts
Nebraska
Massachusetts
Texas

State
Massachusetts
Minnesota
Arizona
Massachusetts
Arizona
Arizona

State
California
Texas
Arizona



United States Academic Decathlon
National Finals
April 27 — April 29, 2023
Science Division I

Honor Division

Score ID# Name School State

890.9 1203 Adam Markenson El Camino Real Charter High School California

854.5 3202 Jasmine Chou Dulles High School Texas

781.8 2903 Kyle Berdy Souderton Area HS Pennsylvania

781.8 1802 Leon Cao Whitney M. Young Magnet High School [llinois
Scholastic Division

Score ID# Name School State

763.6 1806 Gabriel Ratner Whitney M. Young Magnet High School [llinois

709.1 3404 Ashwika Chandu Thomas Jefferson High School for Science Virginia

and Technology
709.1 3406 Shivani Tadikonda Thomas Jefferson High School for Science Virginia
and Technology

690.9 3204 Ashley Dao Dulles High School Texas
Varsity Division

Score ID# Name School State

690.9 2907 Andy Cruz Souderton Area HS Pennsylvania

618.2 1209 Yasir White El Camino Real Charter High School California

600.0 1808 Om Raizada Whitney M. Young Magnet High School Illinois

Science Division Il

Honor Division

Score ID # Name School State

763.6 3501 Isaac Keen Wilmot Union High School Wisconsin

709.1 1701 Keane Haesle Sandpoint High School Idaho

654.5 3601 Joshua Liu Laramie High School Wyoming
Scholastic Division

Score ID # Name School State

636.4 1005 Jahnvi Kumari Lathrop High School Alaska

581.8 3504 Emilee Olenick Wilmot Union High School Wisconsin

563.6 2204 Cayden Xia Wellesley High School Massachusetts
Varsity Division

Score ID# Name School State

618.2 3507 Charlie Fielder Wilmot Union High School Wisconsin

509.1 2509 Marcus Richter Pius X High School Nebraska

454.5 1408 Shaofei Ong Amity Regional High School Connecticut



Honor Division

United States Academic Decathlon
National Finals
April 27% — April 29%, 2023

Science Division 111

Score ID# Name School State
890.9 2701 Adam Goodyear Saint Pius X High School New Mexico
890.9 2802 Alex Devgan Oakwood High School Ohio
781.8 2801 Rohan Haack Oakwood High School Ohio
745.5 2803 Michael Ritschel Oakwood High School Ohio
Scholastic Division
Score ID# Name School State
672.7 2805 Jack Campbell Oakwood High School Ohio
563.6 2804 Charli Kulka Oakwood High School Ohio
563.6 1104 Evangeline Clarke BASIS Scottsdale Arizona
527.3 3304 Ben Faris DaVinci Academy of Science and the Arts Utah
527.3 3004 Zalmay Ahmad East Greenwich High School Rhode Island
527.3 2806 Brian Fischer Oakwood High School Ohio
Varsity Division
Score ID# Name School State
763.6 2708 Chidike Anozie Saint Pius X High School New Mexico
727.3 2707 Jonathan Constable Saint Pius X High School New Mexico
654.5 1108 Achyuth Parthasarathy BASIS Scottsdale Arizona
Science Division IV
Honor Division
Score ID # Name School State
872.7 5101 Andy Ma Hamilton High School Arizona
800.0 6402 Maya Palchuk Acton-Boxborough Massachusetts
800.0 6902 Aaron Zeiler Westwood Regional High School New Jersey
781.8 6001 Oscar Stennes Lane Tech College Prep Illinois
781.8 5103 Chloe Zhan Hamilton High School Arizona
Scholastic Division
Score ID # Name School State
727.3 6404 Anish Lalwani Acton-Boxborough Massachusetts
690.9 6504 Avin Mai Westwood High School Massachusetts
618.2 6004 Elijah Jackson Lane Tech College Prep Illinois
Varsity Division
Score ID# Name School State
600.0 5307 Galgamuge De Silva Sherman Oaks CES California
581.8 7208 Mia (Mac) Wedige Health Careers High School Texas
563.6 5207 Henry Eaton Walden Grove High School Arizona
563.6 5407 Richard Harmiel Lemoore Middle College HS California



DIVISION |
DIVISION 11
DIVISION IV

United States Academic Decathlon
National Finals
April 27 — April 29, 2023

ROOKIE OF THE YEAR

Punahou School
Amity High School
Lane Tech College Prep

FOUNDER’S SCHOLARSHIP

DIVISION |

DIVISION 1l
DIVISION 11
DIVISION IV

Killian Schlotfelt
Tobias Jordan
Aspen Gauthier
Ripley Stansbury

Cedar Rapids High School
Pius X High School

Oak Hill High School
Gross Catholic HS

1st

2nd
2nd
3rd

1st

2nd
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

SUPER QUIZ - DIVISION I

Whitney M. Young Magnet High School
El Camino Real Charter High School
Dulles High School

Souderton Area HS

SUPER QUIZ - DIVISION II

Wilmot Union High School
Lathrop High School

Pius X High School
Sandpoint High School

SUPER QUIZ - DIVISION III

Oakwood High School
BASIS Scottsdale
Saint Pius X High School

SUPER QUIZ - DIVISION IV

Lane Tech College Prep

Health Careers High School
Westwood Regional High School
Sherman Oaks CES

Mount Michael Benedictine School

Hawaii
Connecticut
Ilinois

lowa
Nebraska
Maine
Nebraska

lllinois
California
Texas
Pennsylvania

Wisconsin
Alaska
Nebraska
Idaho

Ohio
Arizona
New Mexico

lllinois
Texas

New Jersey
California
Nebraska



United States Academic Decathlon

National Finals
April 27% — April 29%, 2023

SUPER QUIZ - RANKING

Rank Team

1 Whitney M. Young Magnet High School
2 El Camino Real Charter High School
2 Dulles High School

3 Wilmot Union High School

4 Oakwood High School

5 Souderton Area HS

5 Lane Tech College Prep

5 Health Careers High School

6 BASIS Scottsdale

6 Westwood Regional High School

7 Cedar Rapids Jefferson

7 Lathrop High School

7 Pius X High School

7 Sherman Oaks CES

7 Mount Michael Benedictine School
8 Mountain Vista High School

9 Hamilton High School

10 Lemoore Middle College HS

11 Saint Pius X High School

12 Walden Grove High School

12 Columbus High School

12 Moniteau School District

12 Townview Tag

13 Hackensack High School

13 Acton-Boxborough

13 Gross Catholic HS

14 East Greenwich High School

14 Sugar-Salem High School

15 Sandpoint High School

15 Wellesley High School

15 Oak Hill High School

15 Avalon

15 IDEA Homeschool

16 DaVinci Academy of Science and the Arts
16 Willoughby South High School

16 Melrose-Mindoro HS

17 Frontier Academy

18 Thomas Jefferson High School for Science and Technology
18 Westwood High School

19 Elite Scholars Academy

19 Lake Crystal Wellcome Memorial
19 Green Bay Preble High School

State

Illinois
California
Texas
Wisconsin
Ohio
Pennsylvania
lllinois

Texas
Arizona

New Jersey
lowa

Alaska
Nebraska
California
Nebraska
Colorado
Arizona
California
New Mexico
Arizona
Georgia
Pennsylvania
Texas

New Jersey
Massachusetts
Nebraska
Rhode Island
Idaho

Idaho
Massachusetts
Maine
Minnesota
Alaska

Utah

Ohio
Wisconsin
Colorado
Virginia
Massachusetts
Georgia
Minnesota
Wisconsin

Division Score

PP prprPRPrP~AAPrPPpPOPPLOVBDLONNPMPOSEDEPRPPRAE™REPPPODSEPEPRP,PEAEBENNPRPRPPLOPAEAEPRPPRPWONRRR

50
47
47
46
45
44
44
44
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
39
38
37
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
29
29
28
28
28



United States Academic Decathlon

April 27t — April 29t, 2023

National Finals

20 Martinsville High School Indiana 2
21 Union High School lowa 4
22 Punahou School Hawaii 1
22 The Chicago High School For Agricultural Sciences [llinois 4
23 Marsing High School Idaho 4
23 South Central Calhoun High School lowa 4
24 Amity Regional High School Connecticut 2
25 Union High School Utah 4
26 Laramie High School Wyoming 2
27 Fayette-Ware High School Tennessee 2
27 Kankakee Valley School Corporation Indiana 4
28 Bering Strait School District Alaska 4
29 University Academy Missouri 3
B. FRANKLIN REINAUER I AWARD
Isaac Keen Wilmot Union High School Wisconsin
ASA EDWIN REAVES, ESQ. SOCIAL SCIENCE AWARD
Taihei Eastwood Whitney M. Young Magnet High School lllinois
Om Raizada Whitney M. Young Magnet High School lllinois
Daniel Lee Whitney M. Young Magnet High School lllinois
STATE DIRECTORS’ COMMUNICATION AWARD
Ashley Dao Dulles High School Texas
Nora Gabriel Dulles High School Texas
Audrey Hanan Dulles High School Texas
KRISTIN CAPERTON AWARD
Ellie Tavani North Atlanta High School Georgia
Sophie Walker Basha High School Arizona
FRANK WURTZEL PRIZE
Emily Christman Dulles High School Texas

27
26
25
25
24
24
23
22
21
18
18
17
16



